
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
5/09

At  R O N A L D  R E AG A N  WA S H I N G TO N  
N AT I O N A L  A I R P O R T

W hile     y o u ’ re   here  
Retail Selections

Books, Cards, Gifts & Gadgets
America!	 703-417-1782
Borders Books 	 703-416-1590
Brookstone 	 703-417-0194
Capital Image	 703-412-0122
D.C. Marketplace	 703-417-1917
Pen & Prose	 703-417-1944
Rosetta Stone	 703-417-8932
Smithsonian Museum Store	 703-417-1314

Candy & Flowers
Godiva 	 703-412-1196
Pen & Prose	 703-417-1944

Sports & Toys
Brookstone 	 703-417-0194
PGA Tour Shop	 703-417-1915
Smithsonian Museum Store	 703-417-1314

Food and Beverage Phone No. Location Full Service
with Bar

Counter 
Service

Breakfast* Cash
Only

Visa MC AE Diners Discover JCB

Cibo Bistro and Wine Bar 703-417-1980 National Hall ● ● ● ● ● ●

Cinnabon 703-417-1656 National Hall ● ● ● ● ● ●

Cosi 703-417-4430 National Hall ● ● ● ● ● ●

Dunkin’ Donuts 703-417-8404 National Hall (S) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Einstein Bros. Bagels 703-417-1628 Terminal A ● ● ● ● ●

Hudson Aero Mart 703-417-1800, 1773 National Hall (Baggage) ● ● ●

Legal Sea Foods 703-413-9810 National Hall ● ● ● ● ●

Matsutake Sushi 703-417-0521 National Hall ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Mayorga Coffee 703-414-3039 National Hall (N) ● ● ● ● ●

Samuel Adams Brewhouse 703-417-8557 Gates 1-9 ● ● ● ● ●

Starbucks Coffee 703-417-2106 Ticket Level ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

T.G.I. Friday’s 703-417-1900 National Hall ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Auntie Anne’s (Kiosk) 703-417-1755 Gates 15-45, 23-34 & 35-45 ● ● ● ●

Allie’s Deli 703-417-1709 Terminal A ● ● ● ●

California Tortilla 703-417-1830 Gates 35-45 ● ● ● ●

Cinnabon 703-417-1654 Gates 35-45 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Dunkin’ Donuts 703-418-0631 Gates 35-45 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Dunkin’ Donuts 703-418-0630 Gates 23-34 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Einstein Bros. Bagels 703-417-1624 Gates 15-22 ● ● ● ● ●

Euro Café 703-417-1992 Terminal A ● ● ● ● ●

Fabulously Fresh 703-413-6213 Terminal A ● ● ● ● ●

Famous Famiglia 703-417-1622 Gates 23-34 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Five Guys 703-417-1990 Gates 35-45 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Fuddruckers 703-417-1580 Gates 23-34 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Gordon Biersch Brewery Restaurant 703-417-1001 Terminal C ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Jet Rock Bar & Grill 703-417-1986 Gates 23-34 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Jerry’s Subs & Pizza 703-417-1760 Terminal A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Mayorga Coffee 703-417-0652 Gates 15-22 ● ● ● ● ●

McDonald’s 703-417-1636 Gates 15-22 ● ● ● ● ●

National Airport Grill 703-417-1626 Gates 10-14 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Panda Express 703-412-9169 Gates 23-34 ● ● ● ●

Potbelly Sandwich Works 703-417-3092 Gates 23-34 ● ● ● ● ● ●

Primo Cappuccino 703-417-1830 Gates 35-45 ● ● ● ● ●

Ranch 1 703-413-5111 Gates 35-45 ● ● ● ● ●

Samuel Adams Brewhouse 703-417-1706 Terminal A ● ● ● ● ●

Tidewater Landing 703-417-0501 Gates 15-22 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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*Lunch & dinner served at all locations.

Shop 
&Dine

his
hers

Fashion and Jewelry
As Kindred Spirits	 703-417-1508
Brooks Brothers	 703-417-1071
D.C. Marketplace 	 703-417-1917
Johnston & Murphy	 703-418-0863
Jos. A. Bank	 703-418-8180
Knits Etc. 	 703-417-0954
Studio 925	 703-412-3755
Sunglass Hut	 703-416-1883
Taxco Sterling Company	 703-412-5090

Electronics, Music & Movies
Airport Wireless	 703-417-3983
Borders Books 	 703-416-1590
Brookstone 	 703-417-0194
Rosetta Stone	 703-417-8932
Smithsonian Museum Store	 703-417-1314

Newsstands
Capital Travelmart	 703-417-0184
CNBC News (Terminal C)	 703-417-0151
CNBC News (Terminal B/C)	 703-417-8282
Faber News & Gifts (National Hall, Terminal B)	 703-417-1965 
Faber News & Gifts (Connector)	 703-417-4555
Faber News & Gifts (Terminal B)	 703-417-1967
Hudson Aero Mart (Term. B, Baggage Claim Level)	 703-417-1800 
Hudson Aero Mart (Term. C, Baggage Claim Level)	 703-417-1773
Hudson News (Terminal A pre-security)	 703-417-1815
Hudson News (Terminal A post-security)	 703-417-1992 

Luggage
Brookstone 	 703-417-0194
Johnston & Murphy	 703-418-0863
Jos. A. Bank	 703-418-8180

Services
C&P Shoe Shine America (Terminal B)
Chevy Chase Bank (National Hall, Terminal B)	 703-418-3880
Kiko’s Shoe Shine (Terminal B/C and Terminal A)
TravelEx Currency Exchange  
(National Hall, Terminal C) 	 703-417-3201
VIP Shoe Shine (Terminal C)



Public Seating

Public Seating

Public Seating

 

  

CTerminal

BTerminal

Connector

ATerminal

CBTerminal

  

  

27. Starbucks Coffee
  (Ticket Level)

26. 
Hudson
Aero Mart
(Baggage
Claim Level)

28. 
Hudson
Aero Mart
(Baggage
Claim Level)

 5. CNBC
  News

 6. Cinnabon

 7. Five Guys

 8. Gordon Biersch  

 9. Auntie Anne’s Soft Pretzels

 10. Primo Cappuccino 

11. California Tortilla

 12. Dunkin’ Donuts

40. Fuddruckers
41. Potbelly Sandwich Works
42. Panda Express
 43. Auntie Anne’s Soft Pretzels

39. Famous Famiglia

44. Dunkin’ Donuts

57. McDonald’s 

58. Tidewater Landing

 59. Auntie Anne’s Soft Pretzels

61. Einstein Bros. Bagels 

 62. Mayorga Coffee      60. America!

 63. Faber News & Gifts

 64. Faber News
  & Gifts

 65. National 
  Airport Grill

45. Jet Rock Bar & Grill
46. CNBC News

47. Matsutake
  Sushi
48. Smithsonian
  Museum
  Store

38. T.G.I. 
  Friday’s

56. Great 
  Alternative
  Food Option
  (coming soon)

 13. Ranch 1

 14. D.C. Marketplace

 15. Legal
  Sea Foods
16. Borders 
  Books 

 17. Taxco 
  Sterling

  Company

 36. Sunglass
  Hut

 37. Studio 925

49. Smithsonian

 50. Rosetta
  Stone

51. Capital
  Image

  
AirTran, Midwest, Northwest,
Northwest Airlink, Spirit

Alaska, Continental, 
Continental Express

US Airways, US Airways Express, US Airways Shuttle

Walkway to Metro
& Parking Garage C

Walkway to Metro
& Parking Garage B

Walkway to
Terminal A
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Air Canada, Delta, Delta Connection, Delta Shuttle

American, American Eagle,
Frontier, United, US Airways

 1. Mayorga Coffee
 

 2. Capital Travelmart

 3. TravelEx Currency
  Services
 

 4. Brooks Brothers

 18. Cosi

 19. Johnston & Murphy

 21. Brookstone

 22. Airport Wireless

23. PGA Tour Shop

 24. Pen & Prose

 25. America!

 29. Borders Books
  & News

 30. Cinnabon 

 31. As Kindred Spirits

 32. Knits Etc.

 33. Jos. A. Bank

34. America! 

 35. Cibo Bistro and
  Wine Bar

52. Chevy Chase Bank

 53. Godiva

 54. Faber News & Gifts
  (open 24 hours)

 

55. Dunkin’ Donuts 

 67. Hudson News

LOST &
FOUND

 68. Samuel Adams
  Brewhouse 

 69. Einstein
  Bros. Bagels

71. Jerry’s Subs & Pizza

 72. Fabulously Fresh

 73. Hudson News

70. Allie’s Deli

 66. Samuel Adams
  Brewhouse

 74. Euro Café

National
Hall
pre-security

Shop and Dine at National Hall

Information

Security Checkpoint

Escalator

Elevator

3. TravelEx Currency Services

Chevy Chase ATM/Cash Machine

52. Chevy Chase Bank

Mail

Chapel

Restroom - Mens

Restroom

Restroom - Womens

Shoe Shine Services

United Service Organizations

Real Quality Real Choice
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